
DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT 
CATERING & NUTRITION SEC 42-D, CHANDIGARH 

REVISED FEE NOTICE 
Students of 3rd Semester & 5th Semester who are interested to pay 

semester fee in installments are informed to deposit semester fee in 

two (02) equal installments as given below in accordance with the fee 

structure provided by NCHMCT. 

Details of fee structure & schedule of payment for 3rd semester-

3rd Semester fee S.N. PARTICULARS 2nd Installment 
23345.00 

1st Installment 
| TUITION FEE 

02 NCHMCT EXAMINATION FEE 

Total Fee 

01 23345.00 

1250.00 1250.00 
24595.00 

Latest by 

15-09-2020 

24595.00 
Latest by 

15-10-2020 
Payment due date 

Details of fee structure & schedule of payment for 5th semester 

5th Semester fee 
.N. PARTICULARS 

TUITION FEE 
02 NCHMCT EXAMINATION FEE 

Total Fee 

1st Installment| 2nd Installment 

23300.00 
1250.00 

24550.00 

23300.00 
1250.00 

24550.00 

01 

Latest by

15-09-2020 
Latest by 

15-10-2020 
Payment due date

Students have to submit their fee Online by visiting the sBI COLLECT 

https:/www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollect/icollecthonme.htm website i.e. 

(ONLY) 
The link is also available on the website of the institute 

i.e.www.ihmchandigarh.org.

STUDENTS HAVE ALSO OPTION TO PAY FULL FEE IN 

ONE INSTALLMENT BY USING SBI E-COLLECT PORTAL. 

2o6 
(Sitesh Srivastav) 

Principal 
NO: IHM/ADM/2020/ 651 
Dated: 24 -08-2020 

Principal 
Dr. Ambedkar 
Institute of Hotel Management, 
Catering & Nutrition 
Sector 42-D, Chandigarh Copy to 

1. Students Notice Board/by circulation 
2. U.D.C. (Cash) 
3. Concerned File 
4. Website of the Institute 
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